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CONTRACTS THAT WE CURRENTLY HAVE INFORMATION FOR IN OUR OFFICE AND 
ON OUR WEBSITE, ARE LISTED BELOW.  

 
 
 
 
CURRENT TENDERS: 
REF NO.  CONTRACT PRICING DATE WEBSITE 
 
120518  ANZ Silverdale Fitout Fri 01 June Yes 
120526  Arahoe School Stage 2 New Satellite Unit Fri 01 June Yes 
120529  New Lynn School New Junior Room Fri 01 June Yes 
120544  JASOL - 81 Leonard Road Refurbishment Fri 01 June Yes 
120525  One Tree Hill College Siteworks Stage 3 Tue 05 June Yes 
120533  Sylvia Park School Toilet Demolition Tue 05 June Yes 
120534  Bombay School Roof Replacements Tue 05 June Yes 
120503  Bunnings Warehouse Takanini Wed 06 June Yes 
120535  Naylor Love Office Extensions Wed 06 June Yes 
120543  Papatoetoe North School Siteworks Wed 06 June Yes 
120540  Tamaki Primary School Toilet Demolition Thur 07 June Yes 
120542  Lollipops Childcare Centre – Ascot Avenue Thur 07 June Yes 
120548  JWT Office Fitout Thur  07 June Yes 
120541  Elm Park School Reroof and Toilet Block Modernisation – Retender Fri 08 June Yes 
120546  Sir Edmund Hilary Collegiate Block A&B Refurbishment Thur  14 June Yes 
120547  Stanmore Bay Leisure Centre Pukeko Room Roof Upgrade Thur  14 June Yes 
120552  Department of Labour Immigration Office at AIAL Thur  14 June Yes 
120549  Waitakere College Covered Court Fri 15 June Yes 
120545  St Dionysius Indian Orthodox Church Tue 19 June Yes 
120551  Ponsonby Primary School 7 Classroom Block Tue 19 June Yes 
120539  Waterview Connection Precast Facility Wed 20 June Yes 
 
 
JOBS AVAILABLE FOR YOU TO VIEW ON OUR WEBSITE BUT NO INFORMATION SHEET AVAILABLE: 
(We will not be pursuing a complete list of Main Contractors pricing) 
 
- 
 
 
OUT OF AUCKLAND: 
 
120550  AON Insurance Office Fitout – HAMILTON Thur 08 June Yes 
 

* denotes a Schedule of Quantities 
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REF NO:  CONTRACT COMPANY PHONE 
 
- Otahuhu Primary School – Design and Build Shakthi Construction 414-7320 
111123 Glenfield College Alterations to A, C and D Blocks Shakthi Construction 414-7320 
120224 Hobill Building Upgrade Probably Savory Construction 276-7404 
120225 Arahoe School Relocatable Classroom Aztec Builders 828-5014 
120433 Landis & Gyr Interior Fitout Brosnan Construction 479-4347 
120437 Bayview School Admin Area Conversion Probably Accent Construction 830-2038 
120438 ASB Mt Eden Verandah Re-roof Aspec Construction 309-3612 
120443 Chartis New Head Office Fitout Construct Interiors 486-1177 
120444 ASB Auckland Hospital Fitout Amstar Interiors 441-4550 
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

    1 
120518 ANZ Silverdale Fitout 
120526 Arahoe School 
120529 New Lynn School 
120544 JASOL 81 Leonard Rd 

4 Queens Birthday 
 

5  
120525 One Tree Hill College 
120533 Sylvia Park School 
120534 Bombay School 

6 
120503 Bunnings Takanini 
120535 Naylor Love Office Extns 
120543 Papatoetoe North School 

7 
120540 Tamaki School 
120542 Lollipops Ascot Ave 
120548 JWT Office Layout 

8 
120541 Elm Park School 
120550 AON Insurance Fitout 

11 
 

12 13 14 
120546 Sir Edmund Hilary Collegiate 
120547 Stanmore Bay Leisure Ctr 
120552 Dept of Labour Immig. Office 

 

15 
120549 Waitakere College 

18 19 
120545 St Dionysius Church 
120551 Ponsonby Primary 

20 
120539 Waterview Conn Precast 

21 22 
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Building Tender Activity – Comparison with Previous Years  
(Total Number of Jobs for each WEEK handled by BTSL) 

 
Current 
Tenders  

This Week 

This 
week 

In 2011 

This 
week 

In 2010 

This 
week  

In 2009 

This 
week  

In 2008 

This 
week  

In 2007 

This 
week  

In 2006 

This 
week  

In 2005 

This 
week  

In 2004 

This 
week 

in 2003 

21 (1) 18 (2) 14 (1) 20 (1) 19 11 11 13 15 18 

 
Building Tender Activity – Comparison with Previous Years  
(Total Number of Jobs for each MONTH handled by BTSL) 

 

 
2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004 2003 

January 30 (3) 23 17 25 11 8 7 11 20 25 

February 37 (2) 32 (1) 21 18 17 19 16 24 18 20 

March 57 (1) 51 (2) 21 26 21 28 25 19 22 29 

April 44 45 (4) 42 15 26 17 10 12 25 16 

May 51(1) 37 (6) 29 37 18 26 27 16 26 33 

June ? 45 (2) 28 25 26 11 25 18 20 29 

July ? 47 (1) 29 26 24 22 21 19 22 30 

August ? 43 (4) 36 30 23 26 27 26 27 23 

September ? 47 (2) 37 (14) 35 33 17 27 23 19 29 

October ? 48 (3) 42 (2) 25 16 17 20 11 12 18 

November ? 79 (2) 61 (6) 50 34 44 26 24 29 17 

December ? 33 (4) 26 (4) 19 16 11 9 7 16 19 

* Figures in brackets denotes out of Auckland jobs 
 


